A  Y A G E O  C O M P A N Y
Impeder cores - designed for welding applications
Impeder core product range
FERROXCUBE introduces a new
product : large impeder cores for
high-frequency inductive pipe welding.
Steel pipes are manufactured by pulling
a strip of the material through sets of

• As a cost-effective alternative, we
have a second grade 3C85 available.
In these grades, we offer a complete
range of impeder cores, for various
diameters. Every size is available with
and without center hole.
GRADE NR OF
SLOTS
DIMENSIONS (mm) TYPE NUMBER
D L SOLID HOLE
3C21
3C85
6 7 ± 0.3 200 ± 4 IMP7/200 IMPH7/200
6 8 ± 0.3 200 ± 4 IMP8/200 IMPH8/3/200
6 9 ± 0.3 200 ± 4 IMP9/200 IMPH9/3/200
6 10 ± 0.35 200 ± 4 IMP10/200 IMPH10/3/200
6 11 ± 0.35 200 ± 4 IMP11/200 IMPH11/4/200
8 12 ± 0.35 200 ± 4 IMP12/200 IMPH12/4/200
8 13 ± 0.4 200 ± 4 IMP13/200 IMPH13/4/200
8 14 ± 0.4 200 ± 4 IMP14/200 IMPH14/5/200
8 15 ± 0.45 200 ± 4 IMP15/200 IMPH15/5/200
8 16 ± 0.5 200 ± 4 IMP16/200 IMPH16/5/200
8 17 ± 0.5 200 ± 4 IMP17/200 IMPH17/6/200
8 18 ± 0.55 200 ± 4 IMP18/200 IMPH18/6/200
8 19 ± 0.55 200 ± 4 IMP19/200 IMPH19/6/200
8 20 ± 0.6 200 ± 4 IMP20/200 IMPH20/6/200
8 21 ± 0.6 200 ± 4 IMP21/200 IMPH21/6/200
8 22 ± 0.65 200 ± 4 IMP22/200 IMPH22/6/200
8 23 ± 0.7 200 ± 4 IMP23/200 IMPH23/6/200
8 24 ± 0.75 200 ± 4 IMP24/200 IMPH24/6/200
8 25 ± 0.85 200 ± 4 IMP25/200 IMPH25/6/200
8 27 ± 0.85 200 ± 4 IMP27/200 IMPH27/6/200
D
h
s
d